

LAC 82/18
RANDHIR SINGH
Vs.
UNION OF INDIA (PANSALI)

05.09.2022

Present: Sh. Balram Tyagi, counsel for petitioner.
Ms. Vartika Aggarwal, counsel for R-2.
Sh. Karan Singh, Niab Tehsildar on behalf of DDA.
Sh. Sachin Dabas, JA for LAC.
The leading case is pending.
Be put up on 17.04.2023.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/05.09.2022